

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 3/5/2024

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2024 Sewer Lining Project

Engineer's Estimate				Corby Energy Services 6001 Schooner Dr Belleville Mi 48112 723-547-9237		Monchilov Sewer Service, LLC. 2930 N Thomas Rd Fairgrove, Mi 48733 989-693-6690			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$23,900	1	LSUM	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 10 inch	312	Ft	\$ 80.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 14,664.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 14,664.00
4	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 18 inch	363	Ft	\$ 120.00	\$ 43,560.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 32,670.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 29,040.00
5	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 8 inch	293	Ft	\$ 60.00	\$ 17,580.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,064.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,306.00
6	CIPP Lining, Storm Sewer, 15 inch	1,227	Ft	\$ 100.00	\$ 122,700.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 63,804.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 92,025.00
7	CIPP Lining, 10 inch, Spot Liner	1	Ea	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
8	CIPP Lining, 8 inch, Top Hat Liner	1	Ea	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
9	Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	262,700.00	\$	141,902.00	\$	167,635.00

DEPT. HEAD: _____

PURCH. AGENT: _____

STAFF REC.: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

COUNCIL APPROVED: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

SUBJECT: 2024 Sewer Lining Project

D.M.V. Utilities, Inc.
6045 Sims Rd. Suite 2
Sterling Heights, Mi 48313
586-979-0402

Insituform
580 Goddard Ave
Chesterfield, Mo 63005
636-530-8000

Waste Recovery Systems
4750 Clyde Park Ave, SW
Wyoming, Mi 49509
616-719-5595

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$23,900	1	LSUM	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 15,125.29	\$ 15,125.29	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,961.57	\$ 3,961.57	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 10 inch	312	Ft	\$ 50.50	\$ 15,756.00	\$ 47.91	\$ 14,947.92	\$ 49.00	\$ 15,288.00
4	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 18 inch	363	Ft	\$ 93.00	\$ 33,759.00	\$ 94.90	\$ 34,448.70	\$ 98.00	\$ 35,574.00
5	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 8 inch	293	Ft	\$ 46.50	\$ 13,624.50	\$ 41.02	\$ 12,018.86	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,185.00
6	CIPP Lining, Storm Sewer, 15 inch	1,227	Ft	\$ 60.00	\$ 73,620.00	\$ 67.53	\$ 82,859.31	\$ 67.00	\$ 82,209.00
7	CIPP Lining, 10 inch, Spot Liner	1	Ea	\$ 3,555.00	\$ 3,555.00	\$ 3,961.57	\$ 3,961.57	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
8	CIPP Lining, 8 inch, Top Hat Liner	1	Ea	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,225.32	\$ 6,225.32	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00
9	Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	\$ 435.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 282.97	\$ 2,829.70	\$ 435.00	\$ 4,350.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	172,914.50	\$	176,378.24	\$	192,406.00

SAK Construction, LLC
864 Hoff Rd
O'Fallon, Mo 63366
636-385-1000

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$23,900	1	LSUM	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 10 inch	312	Ft	\$ 52.00	\$ 16,224.00
4	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 18 inch	363	Ft	\$ 105.00	\$ 38,115.00
5	CIPP Lining, Sanitary Sewer, 8 inch	293	Ft	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,064.00
6	CIPP Lining, Storm Sewer, 15 inch	1,227	Ft	\$ 98.00	\$ 120,246.00
7	CIPP Lining, 10 inch, Spot Liner	1	Ea	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
8	CIPP Lining, 8 inch, Top Hat Liner	1	Ea	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00
9	Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	\$ 525.00	\$ 5,250.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	234,849.00